

Sessios Case No. 41 Of 21
Present:Sri Tapas Kr.Roy
Addl.Sessions Judge,4th Court -in Charge.
Purba Bardhaman

Order No.11 dt: 20-12-22

Today is fixed for F.D.T.

Both the accd.persons on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld.P.P.-in charge files hazira.

P.O. is transferred.Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 23-03-23 for F.D.T..

Accds.as before.
D/C by me.

Sd/-
T.K.Roy
.Addl.Sessions Judge,4th Court-in Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-
T.K.Roy
.Addl.Sessions Judge,4th Court-in Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.